
Key Contract Terms 
 

Type of Contract:  Construction 
 
X Contract > $500K   __ Lease   __Sale/purchase of personal property __ Grant __ IGA   
__Sale of real property   
 
Vendor/Contractor Name: Goodland Construction Inc    
 
Contract control number: 201627544  
 
City’s contract manager: Kim Blair  
 
Was this contractor selected by competitive process? Yes 
 
Has this contractor provided these services to the City before? Yes  
 
Term/Duration of contract/project: NTP-120 Days 
 
Is this a new contract? y/n_Y_ An amendment? y/n_N_  How many amendments? _0__ 
 
Renewal terms: N/A 
 
Purpose:  Remove Center Corrugated Metal Pipe cell of a 3 cell system and replace with 
Cast In Place Box Culvert.  Rehab the outer two boxes.  Replace asphalt drive, curb & 
gutter, landscaping/irrigation and install curb ramp.  Repair or replace one storm pipe 
from inlet to box culvert.  Temporary diversion of part of Weir Gulch during 
construction. Permits required. 
 
Scope of services with performance bench marks: See above Purpose 
 
Cost/value: $510,818.83 
 
Source of funds: PP02115_001G 38420/5011102, PZ03415_008 34993/5011102 
 
Federally Funded project #: BRO M320-093 
 
Benefit: The center culvert of a 3-cell system will be replaced while the outer two cells 
will be restored. This will help increase the longevity of the culvert system.  
 
Termination provision for City and for contractor: Standard Specification for 
Construction- General Contract Conditions 2011 Edition 
 
Is this contract subject to: ___W/MBE  _X_ DBE  __ ACDBE __SBE  __XO 101 
 



WBE/MBE/DBE commitments (construction, design, Airport concession contracts): 
DBE 15.15% 
 
Location: Weir Gulch at 3rd & Hooker  
 
Affected Council District: 3 
 


